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AgeGoup G pPlace Ovrall Tinme Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/M | AgeGoup Ovrall GpPlace Tine Bi b# Nane City/ ST Pace/ M
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 1- 14 1 AG 36 0:46:34.7 43 Nicole Nelligan Oland Park IL 9:22.3 | M30 - 34 1 1 OA 0:30:01.9 86 Josh Rogowski Braceville IL 6:02.6
F 1- 14 2 AG 66 0:57:30.0 67 Emily Enright Oland Park IL 11:34.2 | M50 - 54 2 2 OA 0:32:38.6 47 Trent Sinnett Tinley Park IL 6:34.1
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 15 - 24 1 QA 7 0:36:10.8 44 Caitlin Nelligan Oland Park IL 7:16.8 | M30 - 34 3 3 A 0:33:22.9 69 Geg Harrison Lockport IL 6:43.0
F 15 - 24 3 A 16 0:41:39.8 50 Megan Brinker Oland Park IL 8:23.0 | M45 - 49 4 1 MST 0:33:38.4 72 \Wayne Bisaillon Bucki ngham I L 6:46.1
F 15 - 24 1 AG 32 0:45:34.3 51 Kelly Brinker Oland Park IL 9:10.2 | M45 - 49 5 2 MBT 0:35:08.5 42 Jerry Nelligan Oland Park IL 7:04.2
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 25 - 29 1 AG 70 1:02:38.5 3 Brittany Rooney Ki pnuk AK 12:36.2 | M35 - 39 6 1 AG 0:35:19.4 88 Bradley Crawford El mhurst IL 7:06.4
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 30 - 34 1 AG 31 0:45:19.4 6 Laura Sproat Bourbonnais IL 9:07.2 | F15 - 24 7 1 OA 0:36:10.8 44 Caitlin Nelligan Oland Park IL 7:16.8
F 30 - 34 2 AG 49 0:52:34.1 39 Shelley Cox Kinsman | L 10:34.6 | M45 - 49 8 3 MST 0:37:38.0 5 Dan Porterfield Coal City IL 7:34.3
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 35 - 39 1 AG 18 0:41:54.4 15 Mary StarlingStar Joliet IL 8:25.9 | F 55 - 59 9 2 OA 0:38:10.0 61 Eileen Skisak LaGrange Park IL 7:40.8
F 35 - 39 2 AG 38 0:47:01.3 33 Kelly Martin Bour bonnai s |L 9:27.7 | M35 - 39 10 2 AG 0:38:24.6 21 Scott FitzpatrickFitz Rockford M 7:43.7
F 35 - 39 3 AG 46 0:51:29.1 77 Stacie Moz Mbkena I L 10:21.5 | M55 - 59 11 1 AG 0:38:51.0 58 Larry Burton Martinton IL 7:49.0
F 35 - 39 4 62 0:56:39.6 22 Colleen FitzpatrickFitz Rockford M 11:24.0 | M50 - 54 12 1 AG 0:39:26.3 20 Tim Crnkovic Joliet IL 7:56.1
F 35 - 39 5 63 0:56:50.7 83 Denise Caparula Manteno IL 11:26.3 | M40 - 44 13 1 AG 0:39:33.7 41 Brett Paape Grant Park IL 7:57.6
F 35 - 39 6 65 0:57:18.0 23 Marie Santefort Wat seka IL 11:31.8 | M50 - 54 14 2 AG 0:40:27.4 9 Rick Dunbar Mant eno 8:08.4
F 35 - 39 7 67 0:57:30.4 65 Kerry Enright Oland Park IL 11:34.2 | M45 - 49 15 1 AG 0:40:34.6 82 Brian Pritchard Reddi ck IL 8:09.9
F 35 - 39 8 7 1:12:41.7 80 MaryEllen WIlians Manteno |IL 14:37.6 | F 15 - 24 16 3 OA 0:41:39.8 50 Megan Brinker Oland Park IL 8:23.0
F 35 - 39 D.N. F 27 Jessica Betterton Bourbonnais IL | M55 - 59 17 2 AG 0:41:45.9 81 Craig Alberts Ashkum I L 8:24.2
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 40 - 44 1 AG 24 0:43:35.9 2 Jen Ingram Donovan | L 8:46.3 | F 35 - 39 18 1 AG 0:41:54.4 15 Mary StarlingStar Joliet IL 8:25.9
F 40 - 44 2 AG 29 0:44:16.0 70 Debra L Lovell Bour bonnais IL 8:54.4 | F 45 - 49 19 1 MST 0:42:11.3 79 Susan Nelligan Oland Park IL 8:29.3
F 40 - 44 3 AG 34 0:46:00.5 52 Rene Parks Bour bonnai s |L 9:15.4 | F 60 - 64 20 2 MST 0:42:21.5 49 Barbara Harte Otawa | L 8:31.4
F 40 - 44 4 42 0:49:47.0 19 Jennifer G roux Manhattan | L 10:01.0 | F 45 - 49 21 3 MST 0:42:33.1 37 Lori Everts Beecher IL 8:33.7
F 40 - 44 5 55 0:54:28.6 68 Jennifer Johnson Kankakee |L 10:57.7 | M35 - 39 22 3 AG 0:42:54.8 66 Jeff Enright Oland Park IL 8:38.1
F 40 - 44 6 68 0:58:05.1 1 Any Zabel Donovan | L 11:41.2 | M60 - 64 23 1 AG 0:43:15.5 71 Rich d nstead Kankakee |L 8:42.2
F 40 - 44 7 74 1:03:36.8 24 Val ery Denby Bour bonnai s IL 12:48.0 | F 40 - 44 24 1 AG 0:43:35.9 2 Jen Ingram Donovan | L 8:46.3
F 40 - 44 8 75 1:03:44.8 26 Ay Wordl aw Kankakee |L 12:49.6 | M50 - 54 25 3 AG 0:43:51.4 31 Chris Pieczynski Channahon IL 8:49.5
F 40 - 44 D.N F 13 Chris Mtsdarffer Bonfield IL | M50 - 54 26 4 0:44:02.3 57 Rob Ravens Beecher IL 8:51.7
F 40 - 44 D.N. F 14 Julie Skuturna New Lenox |L | M60 - 64 27 2 AG 0:44:09.2 46 WhiteWl f Kelly Burr Gak IN 8:53.0
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 45 - 49 1 MST 19 0:42:11.3 79 Susan Nelligan Oland Park IL 8:29.3 | F 55 - 59 28 1 AG 0:44:12.3 30 Mleen Joines Bour bonnais IL 8:53.7
F 45 - 49 3 MST 21  0:42:33.1 37 Lori Everts Beecher IL 8:33.7 | F 40 - 44 29 2 AG 0:44:16.0 70 Debra L Lovell Bour bonnais IL 8:54.4
F 45 - 49 1 AG 37 0:46:56. 4 87 Karen Johnston Kankakee |L 9:26.7 | F 50 - 54 30 1 AG 0:44:20.8 32 Ceri Pieczynski Channahon | L 8:55.4
F 45 - 49 2 AG 40 0:48:22.3 74 Any DelLong Kankakee |L 9:44.0 | F 30 - 34 31 1 AG 0:45:19.4 6 Laura Sproat Bour bonnai s |IL 9:07.2
F 45 - 49 3 AG 41 0:48:27.5 89 Darby Sweeney Glnman IL 9:45.0 | F 15 - 24 32 1 AG 0:45:34.3 51 Kelly Brinker Oland Park IL 9:10.2
F 45 - 49 4 45 0:50:41.6 53 Mary K Jones Shorewood | L 10:12.0 | F 55 - 59 33 2 AG 0:45:59.2 48 Patti Kennedy Tinley Park IL 9:15.2
F 45 - 49 5 52 0:52:41.6 63 Christine Luvanio Plainfield IL 10:36.1 | F 40 - 44 34 3 AG 0:46:00.5 52 Rene Parks Bour bonnai s IL 9:15. 4
F 45 - 49 6 53 0:53:17. 4 4 Stephanie Porterfield Coal City IL 10:43.3 | F 50 - 54 35 2 AG 0:46:08.2 25 Kathl een Figuieras Plainfield IL 9:17.0
F 45 - 49 7 58 0:55:11.1 84 Christine Snider Kankakee | L 11:06.2 | F 1 - 14 36 1 AG 0:46:34.7 43 Nicole Nelligan Oland Park IL 9:22.3
F 45 - 49 8 60 0:56:07.9 59 Tani Brinknan Kankakee IL 11:17.6 | F 45 - 49 37 1 AG 0:46:56.4 87 Karen Johnston Kankakee IL 9:26.7
F 45 - 49 D.N. F 7 Lori Zi mmernan Monence | L | F35 - 39 38 2 AG 0:47:01.3 33 Kelly Martin Bour bonnais IL 9:27.7
F 45 - 49 D.N. F 34 Brenda Wittler Bradley IL | M60 - 64 39 3 AG 0:47:14.3 90 Kevin Brinker Oland Park IL 9:30.3
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 50 - 54 1 AG 30 0:44:20.8 32 Ceri Pieczynski Channahon | L 8:55.4 | F 45 - 49 40 2 AG 0:48:22.3 74 Any DelLong Kankakee |L 9:44.0
F 50 - 54 2 AG 35 0:46:08. 2 25 Kathl een Figuieras Plainfield IL 9:17.0 | F 45 - 49 41 3 AG 0:48:27.5 89 Darby Sweeney Glnman IL 9:45.0
F 50 - 54 3 AG 43 0: 50: 06. 2 8 \Vera Erickson Shorewood | L 10:04.9 | F 40 - 44 42 4 0:49:47.0 19 Jennifer G roux Manhattan IL 10:01.0
F 50 - 54 4 56 0:54:54.1 11 Linda Curw ck Bour bonnai s |IL 11:02.8 | F 50 - 54 43 3 AG 0:50:06.2 8 \Vera Erickson Shorewood | L 10: 04.9
F 50 - 54 5 59 0:55:31.8 64 Laura Barry Plainfield IL 11:10.4 | M50 - 54 44 5 0:50:11.1 36 Mark Nel son Wlmngton IL 10: 05.9
F 50 - 54 6 71 1:02:49.4 16 Susan G egory Shorewood IL 12:38.4 | F 45 - 49 45 4 0:50:41.6 53 Mary K Jones Shorewood I L 10:12.0
F 50 - 54 D. N F 35 Lorri Sinpson Monence | L | F35 - 39 46 3 AG 0:51:29.1 77 Stacie Moz Mokena | L 10:21.5
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 55 - 59 2 QA 9 0:38:10.0 61 Eileen Skisak LaGrange Park IL 7:40.8 | M55 - 59 47 3 AG 0:51:29.5 78 M ke Lanbert Kankakee IL 10:21. 6
F 55 - 59 1 AG 28 0:44:12.3 30 Mleen Joines Bour bonnais IL 8:53.7 | M60 - 64 48 4 0:51:29.9 28 Mark Wl sh Bour bonnais IL 10:21.7
F 55 - 59 2 AG 33 0:45:59.2 48 Patti Kennedy Tinley Park IL 9:15.2 | F 30 - 34 49 2 AG 0:52:34.1 39 Shelley Cox Kinsman | L 10:34. 6
F 55 - 59 3 AG 73 1:03:24.2 40 Terri Putnam Wl mngton IL 12:45.4 | M30 - 34 50 1 AG 0:52:34.6 38 Jason Blum Kinsman | L 10:34.7
_________________________________________________________________________________________________________ |
F 60 - 64 2 MBT 20 0:42:21.5 49 Barbara Harte Qtawa | L 8:31.4 | M 1- 14 51 1 AG 0:52:40.5 75 Adam Schot t Bucki ngham I L 10:35.9
F 60 - 64 1 AG 78 1:14:04.7 45 Morni ngSun Kel |y Burr GCak IN 14:54.3 | F 45 - 49 52 5 0:52:41.6 63 Christine Luvanio Plainfield IL 10:36. 1
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AgeG oup G pPlace

F 60 -
F 60 -

64

Ovral |

Time

Bi b#

Name
Susan McLean
M chel e Wl sh

Josh Rogowski
Greg Harrison
Jason Bl um

Drew Parsons

Bradl ey Crawford
Scott FitzpatrickFitz
Jeff Enright

St ephen Koven

Brett Paape
Erich Schott

Wayne Bisaillon
Jerry Nelligan
Dan Porterfield
Brian Pritchard
Scott Jones
Mark DuFrain
Bill Giffin

Trent Sinnett

Ti m Crnkovi c

Ri ck Dunbar
Chris Pieczynski
Rob Ravens

Mark Nel son
Chris Gregory

Larry Burton
Craig Alberts
M ke Lamnbert

Ri ch O nst ead
Wi tewl f Kelly
Kevin Brinker
Mark Wal sh

Kar| Johnson
Chuck Parsons

City/ ST
Joliet IL
Bourbonnais IL

Braceville IL
Lockport IL
Kinsman I L
Aroma Park IL

El mhurst 1L
Rockford M
Oland Park IL
Joliet IL

Grant Park IL
Bucki ngham I L

Bucki ngham I L
Oland Park IL
Coal City IL
Reddick I'L
Shorewood I L
Manteno | L

Cak Forest |L

Tinley Park IL
Joliet IL

Mant eno
Channahon IL
Beecher IL

W mington IL
Shorewood IL

Martinton IL
Ashkum I L
Kankakee |L

Kankakee IL
Burr Cak IN
Oland Park IL
Bour bonnais IL

Woodridge IL
Kankakee | L

Pace/ M

AgeGroup Ovrall

F 45
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F 45
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F 35
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M 35
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F 1
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M 65
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M 50
F 55
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35
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45
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38.

28.
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39.
50.
16.

18.
30.

30.
05.
51.
38.
49.
49.
24.

36.
44.
01.
41.

m

~N N A~ 00

© N o o © 0 = ©

o o

N o A~ OO RS

Bi b#

54

68

11

76
84
64
59

73
22
83
85

23
67

65

62

16
17
40

24
26
60
80
45

12

13
14
18

27
29
34
35

55
56

Name
St ephanie Porterfield
Scott Jones

Jenni fer Johnson
Li nda Curw ck
Erich Schott
Christine Snider
Laura Barry

Tanmi Brinknan

Mark DuFrain

Col l een FitzpatrickFitz

Deni se Caparul a
St ephen Koven

Marie Santefort
Emily Enright

Kerry Enright
Any Zabel

Kar| Johnson
Brittany Rooney
Susan Gregory
Chris Gregory
Terri Putnam

Val ery Denby

Any Wordl aw
Phyllis Snothers
MaryEl len WIlians
Mor ni ngSun Kel |y
Lori Zi mrer man
Bill Giffin

Chris Mtsdarffer
Julie Skuturna
Susan MLean

Jessica Betterton
M chel e Wl sh
Brenda Whittler
Lorri Sinpson

Chuck Parsons
Drew Parsons

City/ ST
Coal City IL
Shorewood I L

Kankakee |L
Bourbonnais IL

Bucki ngham I L
Kankakee IL
Plainfield IL
Kankakee |L

Manteno | L
Rockford M
Manteno | L
Joliet IL

Watseka I L
Oland Park IL

Oland Park IL
Donovan | L
Woodridge IL
Ki pnuk AK
Shorewood I L
Shor ewood | L
Wl mngton IL

Bourbonnais IL
Kankakee IL
Kankakee IL
Manteno |IL
Burr Cak IN
Morence | L

Cak Forest IL

Bonfield IL
New Lenox |L
Joliet IL

Bour bonnais IL
Bour bonnais IL
Bradley IL
Monence | L

Kankakee | L
Aroma Park IL

Pace/ M
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41.
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05.
37.
54.
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